Sarveyor:    DOI:   STAP   DOI:   Date / Time:   Date / Time:   Doi:   Date / Time:   Doi:	INS. CASE OWNER	Wang Roter   c	C4, ASM 180 2	2336 , [	ja3 / likk	86574
Surveyor:    Pre-swiger CCU / FTE		1	ASSIGNME	NT.	21	. 1 0
Name of Interned   WAN As & Policy No.   See	-	1761		4 6	Date/Time:	12/2018,
Insured Tel No.  Server Nee II SS  In driver the owner?  If NO, Driver Name / Age:  DOA: VIVIS  INSTR.  INSTR.	Pre-assign / CCI	FTE	100 BT 10			
State of insured vehicle No.  Some of the insured o	Tre-amign/ cccc	(mf CAA	9 K		Cam blst	18
Insured Tel No.  Excess Set II SS  Is driver the owner?  (SS) NO.) Nature of Accident  INNO, Driver Name / Age:  Driver Tel No.:  (V/I. YES / NO.)  INSUR:  NSSP.  Tel Till No.:  (V/I. YES / NO.)  INSUR:  NSSP.  Tel Till No.:  (V/I. YES / NO.)  INSUR:  NSSP.  Tel Till No.:  (NSSP.  NSSP.  Tel Till No.:  (NSSP.  NSSP.  NSSP.  Tel Till No.:  (NSSP.  NSSP.  NSSP.  Tel Till No.:  (NSSP.  NSSP.  Tel Till No.:  NoReporting In (1st)  No	Insured Vehicle No		115	Claim No.	1 00	9
Excess See II :SS  Is driver the connect?  If No, Driver Tel No.:  OI GIA REPORT, YES /NO   TP GIA REPORT, YES /NO   District of Accident:  OI GIA REPORT, YES /NO   TP GIA REPORT, YES /NO   District of No.   Final ? Yes / No   Tr GIA REPORT, YES /NO   District of No.   Final ? Yes / No   Tr GIA REPORT, YES /NO   District of No.   Final ? Yes / No   District of No.   Final ? Yes / No   Tr GIA REPORT, YES / NO   District of No.   Final ? Yes / No   Tr GIA REPORT, YES / NO   District of No.   Final ? Yes / No   Tr GIA REPORT, YES / NO   Tr GIA REPORT, YES / NO   District of No.   Final ? Yes / No   Tr GIA REPORT, YES /	Name of Insured	Wary Hobo		Policy No.	:	
Excess See II :SS   Is driver the owner?   (SS) NO   Nature of Accident :	Insured Tel No.	HP		Make / Model		
Is driver the owner?  If No, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.:  (V/L: YES / NO) Insured Liability:  NSRS: WSP. Tel: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/ Time    NSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:   NSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: Liability			1.41.2/18	Place of Accide	Anchorvale	Qr.
Driver Table 1: (Vil. YES / NO) Insured Liability: % Final 7 Yes / No Insured Liability: % Final			The state of the s	1.1000.011,001110	1110111111	
Driver Tel No.:    Confirm With   Co			re of Accident		on time cases the man of a farmer	une une ilia
INSRS. WSP. Trd: Liability: RMKS:  Date Time    STAGE   DATE / PIC			OM VES (NO.)			
NSRS   WSP   Tel: Liability   Liability   RMKS			(V/LE1E5/NO.)	Insured Lianini	y: 76 Final C	637.00
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Time  STAGE  Done/Figure It (Ind): Son-Reporting It (Ind):	FBM 148-	<u> </u>				
Liability:   Liability:   Liability:   Liability:   Liability:   Liability:   Liability:   RMKS:   R	INSRS:	INSRS:				
Liability:  RMKS:  Date Time    Date Time   STAGE   DATE / PIC   Now-Reporting for (1st): Now-Report (1s	WSP Sy 1	WSP Tel	<del>     </del>		31 /7	
Date/Time  (\$\frac{1}{3}\)  26   14  19	The state of the s				пп	
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting Ite (Inst) Non-Report (Inst) Non-Reporting Ite (Inst) Non-Report (Inst	RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:	RMI	KS:
Non-Reporting It (181)   Non-Reporting It (1	Date/Time					
Non-Reporting Ite (Ind):   Non-Reporting Ite (	1/1	DEM THENC X:	EME CHARL X			DATE / PIC
Non-Reporting Itr (Final)	(211					
Call Ot:   After call live to Ot:   After call live to Ot:   Documentation Check List:   Haufler   Typist   Notification live (if non-pickup)   After call live to Ot:   Authorisation To Act:   Aut	joy					
After call lis to O.	· ·					
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist   Notification Itr (if non-pickup)	2/14/19	hushed 110	11221- 11- 1	100 00	14.70	19 JUY
Notification Itr (if non-pickup)   After call Itr to Off   Adher call Itr to Off   After call Itr to Off   After call Itr to Off   Adher call Itr to	26 4	JIN-100 2/3	1200 - 014-24-0	S. S.		landler Typist
Authorisation To Act:			γ			
Releave Voucher		01-10	126		After call ltr to OI:	
Final Repair Bill:		01 101 10	26.		Authorisation To Act:	2 🗆
Car Rental Invoice:		TO 550 A)	615		The state of the s	
Towing Invoice		1, 211511	Chi.			
PIRE   Mandate Reject Instruction:   LOD   Payment Breakdown Form:   Dot-Repair Photos:   Others:   Othe						
PIRE   Mandate Reject Instruction:   LOD   Payment Breakdown Form:   Dot-Repair Photos:   Others:   Othe						2 -
PIRE   Mandate Reject Instruction:   LOD   Payment Breakdown Form:   Dot-Repair Photos:   Others:   Othe					(February Control of C	X I
LOD					PIR:	
Payment Breakdown Form:   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:   Others:					Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE   Date/Time:   Sent By:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:   Others:   Others:					TO TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	
Others:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:					12-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
FINALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:			
Repair Cost   S\$   days  Reduction: %   Email   Call	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:			
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 17-6-19 Confirm with LECNA Email Call Final Liability: % (OO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \$\$1, 2.00  Loss of Rental (LOR): \$\$ _ (days)  Loss of Use (LOU): \$\$ 100 (\$2.5 x 4 days)  Loss of Income (LOI): \$\$ _ (\$ x days)  LOR only	Repair Cost:			16		Call
Repair Cost	FINAL SETTLEMENT		irm with LEENA		Email Call	
Loss of Rental (LOR):   S\$	C. C		ssed) BOLA S/N No.:		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Use (LOU):   S\$   100 (\$2 \ x \ 4 \ days)   Loss of Income (LOI):   S\$   - (\$ x   days)   LOR only   LOU only   LOR + LOU   LOR + LOI   [Tick only one]	Repair Cost:	\$\$1,200				- PMS-
Loss of Income (LOI):   S\$ - (\$ x days)						11.9
LOR only					KILL	6
GIA/LTA Search			the state of the s			
Disbursement:   S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent )   2) Report Format:	GIA/LTA Search	ss —				
Legal Cost   S\$   300   Global Sum SS:	Medical:	22				coPrivate Settle
Total: SS   300 Global Sum SS:  FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  Payce 1: SS   300 - 00 Name 1: S6 98 MOTOR PTE LTD  Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Nume 2: V	Disbursement:		(e.g. Tow/ Independent )			
Payce 1: SS   300 · 00   Name 1: S6 98 MOTOR PTE LTD			nal Sum SS:		(3) autvey fee	
Payce 1: SS 1, 300 - 00   Name 1: S6 98 MOTOR PTE LTD.  Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)   SS   Nume 2: V					Email Call	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ / Nume 2: /		1 700 00	AF GP	TOR F	1	
		Prof. 1. A.				
	Payee J: (Strike if N.A.)	V				

Report Format:

Lump Sum / LB l: (1)

ASSESSMENT NO. PBM 2982K 2017 Sept Type: M.Car / X.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / Taxt / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or OD (TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV Yemcha Snizer To Inspect Vehicle His Rul Black Insured / 5td / NI / NA Colour at Weekshop rulis 24298 Lift.adic\_Insured / Std / Nt / NA Sa Rendire. G3E6E0296681 Engliso MH3VG0740 H0057688 (SNo. Pelicy No. Gen. Cond. Groft / Fair / Poor / Burnt Chinn No. Steering: Industr / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Sum Insured In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake (Client's Record) NII JARm / STD AJRim or Modi : Make of Vetr. 70 190 717 Tyre Size: 120/70717 (Policy Condition) Remark. The veh had commenced its N/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / repair at the time of inspection. Dunlas TOYO I YOKO or Ball or Market Value Front **PUGal** Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal 111111 mm IDAC Accident Roort L/Bat. Consistent? : Yes or No. L/Ball GIA / PR Seen 10/12/21/8 DOOL D.O.A. 04/12/2018 Res. Yes or No Est. Busines days SG 98 MAN 20 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at: LUM SUBS Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or GA | REV / REP. / 24 HRS Ols Rout 4 Ols Buy 4 0/5 Bear Vehicle IN / OUT Person Contacted Distor The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure Date / Time Action / Instruction AXA SMF 5799K 26/04/19 frages 1/3 12001 - wit 4 days & rev R (\$1,014.10/462) (1stelline Fin Pass tol) Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Calcifron, Fill Wishes In-Interprodutent. Add Fee: Site Irisp (\$ Interview (\$

Tecn: Inva (\$

Weekled 15

MST118158292 / STA INSPECTION PTE LTD - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/12/2018 13:50 SUBMITTED BY: Wong Lip Yong

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/12/2018 13:50
Date Of Accident	04/12/2018 20:45
Exact Location Of Accident	SENGKANG EAST ROAD / COMPASSVALE DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN \	/EHICLE

FBM2982K Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

SULAIMAN BIN RAZALI Name Of Registered Owner

S8441932Z NRIC No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-93252902 Mobile Phone No OTHERS-93252902 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

YAMAHA Manufacturer SNIPER T150 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

MSD/VMS/18-995233-WTT Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SULAIMAN BIN RAZALI Name of Driver

S8441932Z NRIC No 31/12/1984 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

08/01/2010 Date Of Driving Pass

8 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93252902 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-93252902 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

# SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 901-21 SINGAPORE 569622 Tel: 5452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868 Email: sg\_motor\_enterprise@yaboo.com.sg

Date: 11th December 2018

To : LKK

By Fax:

Attn : Bryan

Tel:

VEHICLE NO : FBM 2982K

Yamaha 150 Sniper

ACCIDENT DATE: 4/12/2018

	Description	Qty		Quotation \$
1	Balancer Cut	12		99.00 - 45 -
2	Handle Bar W	1		105.00 ×
3	Mirror Hu	1 set		96.00 ⊁
4	Brake Lever Cha	1		58.00 —
5	Front RH Body Fairing Cw+	1		205.00
6	Front RH Signal Cv4	1		55.00 -
7	Rear RH Tail Fairing 44	1		185.00 🗡
8	Brake Pedal 19+	1	893.00	65.00 -
9	Exhaust Guard (wt	1	695.00	105.00 -
10	Exhaust Cover End r -	1	803.70	85.00 -
	Front Cover Guard Cut   bolker	1	802 -10	95.00
	Fork Tube RH Dave	1		180.00 -

Sub-Total	vittos some 1,324.00
Less 10%	umació 132.40
Sub-Total	1,191.60
	Section in the Control of the Contro
19817	mueri como
1	
11000	

VEHICLE NO

FBM 2982K

Yamaha 150 Sniper

#### Nett items

- 1 Towing fees Remove & replace necessary parts.
- 2 align & etc.
- 3 Remove and replace fork tube & fork
- 4 Supply Body Sticker
- 5 Re-press front Rim
- 6 Rear Carrier Box-SHAD SH 39

	50:00 \$01- 250:00 186 .
5	120.00 801-
	180:00 120[-
640.00	250.00 56 -
Sub-Total	910.00
Nett Total	2.101.60

NB: This estimate was made from a visual inspection only, any other damage parts or labour require when repair commences, we will advise you and submit supplementary item to you accordingly.

Kindly revert upon completion Thank you

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

10/12/21/8 @ 1300m

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be recurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Admowledged by Repairer

Signatures

Date:

# SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622 Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868

Email: sg\_motor\_enterprise@yshoo.com.sg

Date: 11th December 2018

To : LKK

By Fax:

Attn: Bryan

Tel:

VEHICLE NO

: FBM 2982K

Yamaha 150 Sniper

ACCIDENT DATE: 4/12/2018

Description	Qty	Quotation \$
Supplementary Item	5-martin	
Main Stand 15+	1	125.00
0.5.04	Sub-Total	125.00
	Less 10%	12.50
	Sub-Total	(112.50)
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY O		

NE: This estimate was made from a visual inspection only, any other damage parts or tabour require when repair commences, we will advise you and submit supplementary liters to you accordingly.

nem to you accuraingly.

Tys

Kindly revert upon completion

Thank you

2KK A

SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

Menu



# Service Request Details

Claim

58M015H8

Reference

None &

Loss Date

December 4, 2018

Request Date

December 7, 2018

Due Date

December 14, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

FM2982K

Make

TPVD

Model \_UNKNOWN

Service Address

...

### Primary Contact/Insured

WANG AOBO BLK 270A SENGKANG CENTRAL, #06-243, 541270, Singapore 96444455 hover6677@gmail.com

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Sg Motor <sgmotor2000@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 7 December, 2018 11:57 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc:

Sg Motor

Subject:

Please arrange PRI on bike FBM 2982K

Attachments:

FBM 2982K-PRI.pdf

Categories:

SANTOSH

Dear Sir/Madam

Please arrange PRI on bike FBM 2982K as per attached.

Thank You

Regards Linda

### SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 4001 #01-21 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 Singapore 569622

Tel: 64524898 Fax: 64526898

Menu



# Re:MANDATE IA - FBM 2982K - SG 98

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Pls proceed with your proposed mandate.

Reply



51 UIII AVE 1, 402-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 409935 TEL.; (665) 62563561 FAX: (665) 62564315

### **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 13/12/2018

### **Survey Details:**

Date of loss	4-Dec-18	
Date of appointment	7-Dec-18	
Date of survey	10-Dec-18	
Location of survey	SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd	

## Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	FBM2982K	
Make and Model	YAMAHA SNIPER T150 - 150cc	
Date of registration	21-Sep-17	
Parf Rebate		
Market Value	\$ 9,000.0	
Parf Rebate	\$ 4,400.0	
Nett Loss	\$ 4,600.0	

## Repair details:

F	
Initial Estimate	2.214.10

### Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 916.20
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 640.00
Total	\$ 1,556.20
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 1,200.00

Number of days for repair	4 days	
---------------------------	--------	--



21 UHLAVE 1, 192-25 PAYA UHLINDESTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933, TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX ; (662) 62564315

## Remarks:

NSURED LIABILITY	DOWN. TP STR	AIGHT; INSURE	D TURNING

## Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%		
Proposed repair cost	\$ 1,200.00		
Loss of use	\$ 100.00	\$25 x 4	
Proposed Total	\$ 1,300.00		

# SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622
Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868
Email: sg\_motor\_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg

DATE: 30 April 2019

Invoice No: SG98-PD-19-033

LETTER OF DEMAND

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Towers SINGAPORE 068811

Your Insured:

SMF 5799K

Date of Accident:

4-Dec-18

Location:

Sengkang East Road / Compassvale Drive

FINAL REPAIR COSTS

VEHICLE NO. FBM 2982K (Yamaha 150 Snipper)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.:

FBM 2982K (lump sum)

\$1,200.00

Loss of Use:

4 days x \$30

\$120,00

Total:

\$1,320.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS:

ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

#### Notes:

- 1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD
- 2. All cheque should have our "Invoice No" written on the reverse side of the cheque
- 3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

:LG



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

15 JANUARY 2019

WANG AOBO BLK 270A SENGKANG CENTRAL #06-243 SINGAPORE 541270

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18022336/Dja3

YOUR REF

: SMF 5799K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMF 5799K AND FBM 2982K ALONG COMPASSVALE/ANCHORVALE DRIVE ON 04.12.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of FBM 2982K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle made a right turn whilst Third Party vehicle was moving straight. Liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:joyirene@lkkauto.com">joyirene@lkkauto.com</a> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Case Handler DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Joy Irene

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

## AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, Sulgiman bin Razali ("the third party claimant")
I, Sulaiman bin Razali ("the third party claimant") of Blk 27913 Sengkang East Normer HOS-545 (address),
owner of FBM 2982 K (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
Stige Multer Pte Ltd
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
vehicle no. FRM 2982K that was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 4(12/18 (date) along Rengray
Sert Road ( Compacevale Drive . (iocation)
involving vehicle no/s SMF 5799K
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this 7th day of Teceular (month) 20 18 (year)
C . A .
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"



Vehicle No:

Final Settlement Sum

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Date of Accident/ Time:	1 5777 2.5 541		(TP veh)	Model: YAMAHA SNIPER 1150
Repair Estimate	:5	2,214.10		
Final Repair Cost	:5	1,200.00		
Loss of Use	:\$	100.00		4 days at \$25 per day
Rental (if any)	:5			days at \$ per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee	:5			
Others:	:5			
	1.6			

(Insd veh)

Payee Name: SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [X] NO (Kindiy indicate below)

1,300.00

SMF 5799K

A)	For Non GIA Registered Workshop:	Agreed Liability 100 (%)
8)	For GIA Registered Workshop:	BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:(%)		Assessed Liability (*):(%)
	* Assessed Liability to be filled only for choice	a collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks:		

#### NOTE

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / Invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this acc

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Date:

Name of Representative: COM a Gun

Signature of AXA's surveyor/Representative:

Date:

Signature of Witness / Workshop (imp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: Reve Cu

Date: 12/1/2

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

# SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD

4001, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 1 #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622
Tel: 6452 4898 Fax: 6452 4868
Email: sg\_motor\_enterprise@yahoo.com.sg

DATE: 30 April 2019

Invoice No: SG98-PD-19-033

AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Towers SINGAPORE 068811 PD - Direct Settlement

Your Insured:

SMF 5799K

Date of Accident:

4-Dec-18

Location:

Sengkang East Road / Compassvale Drive

FINAL REPAIR COSTS

VEHICLE NO. FBM 2982K (Yamaha 150 Snipper)

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.:

FBM 2982K (lump sum)

\$1,200.00

Total:

\$1,200.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS:

ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY

#### Notes:

- 1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD
- 2. All cheque should have our "invoice No" written on the reverse side of the cheque
- 3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd

:LG

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMF 5799K	(Insd veh)	Model:	YAMAHA SNIPER
	FBM 2982K	(TP veh)		26
Date of Accident:	04/12/2018			
Global Sum Settler	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate	1132 /	: \$	2,214,10	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,200.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	100.00	4days at \$25.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S	6	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	\$		
Others:		: S	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement So	ım	: \$	1,300.00	
pelow)	kshop GIA Registere	500	] YES [ X	# // IX
A) TO NOT OIL	registered Workshop	3 Y	BOLA Applicable:	- 100 A
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		воем пррисавие.	Tear No BODA Scenario No.
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
				ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks			Miller M. Markettan Herina (Const.)	
D	Development Development	WALKETT .		
	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn		
1) SG 98 MOTO	RPTELTD		: S	1,300.0
				2
IOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN		01/07/2019	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	2	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA I	NSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1802	2336/Dja3q2
AXA T	ENTON WAY #24 FOWERSINGAPO		Date: 01-07-2019,	
		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SMF 5799K	Veh. Inspected	FBM 2982K
	Policy No.	CN022170	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M015H8	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/12/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	YAMAHA SNIPER	c.c	150
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	MH3UG0740H0057688	Colour	BLACK /RED
	Odometer	24298	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3,		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	70/90 R17	DUNLOP	3 mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm /
	R/H Rear Tyre	120/70 R17	DUNLOP	3 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre		*	mm
١.			iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S FRONT & O/S REAR PO	ORTION AND O/S BODY.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
j.		Gen	eral Information	No.
	Accident Date	04/12/2018	Inspection Date	10/12/2018
	Survey held at	SG 98 MOTOR PTE LTD		*
		BLK 4001 ANG MO KIO IND #01-21 SINGAPORE 569622		
ia.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
$\neg$	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	s



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBM 2982K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
2	BALANCER (CONSISTENT)	CUT (1 PCS ONLY)	× 90.00	45.00
-1	HANDLE BAR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	105.00	4
1	SET MIRROR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	96.00	,
1	BRAKE LEVER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	_58.00	58.00
-1	FRONT RH BODY FAIRING (CONSISTENT)	CUT	205.00	205.00
1	FRONT RH SIGNAL (CONSISTENT)	CUT	55.00	55.00
1	REAR RH TAIL FAIRING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	185.00	-
1	BRAKE PEDAI (CONSISTENT)	BENT	65.00	65.00
1	EXHAUST GUARD (CONSISTENT)	CUT	- 105.00	105.00
-1	EXHAUST COVER END (CONSISTENT)	CUT	85.00	85.00
1	FRONT COVER GUARD (CONSISTENT)	CUT / BROKEN	95.00	95.00
-1	FORK TUBE RH (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	180.00	180.00
1	MAIN STAND (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	_ 125.00	125.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-144.90	-101.80
			1,304.10	916.20
	LABOUR			
	TOWING FEES.		50.00	30.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE NECESSARY PATS, ALIGN & ETC.		250.00	180.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE FORK TUBE & FORK OIL.		120.00	80.00
	SUPPLY BODY STICKER.		160.00	120.00
	RE-PRESS FRONT RIM .		80.00	50.00
	REAR CARRIER BOX-SHADSH 39.		250.00	180.00
			910.00	640.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,214.10	1,556.20
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	T-9/300	un Britis	1,200.00

Report Ref-No. CC4/ASM18022336/Dja3q2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

	Assessament Metrics, Notices	Abbessament Metrics Notices	Absensament Abeates, Notes.
	Metrics Notes	Assessament Metrics Notices	Assessament Assess
	Assessment Metrics, Notices	Assessment Adetect Notes	A Assessment Metatcs. Notes.
	Assessment Adetics Notes	hype	TYPE MARKET MATES NATES
	Assessment Address Notes	hype	Nybe
Claim Handler KHCR Saw Theng 6568804754 sawtheng.khon@axa.com.	Assessment Metalcs Notes	Assessment Metrics Notes	Assemblation Address Notices
NHIOR Saw Theng 6568804754 sawtheng.khorijaxa.com.	Assessment Nettics Notes	Assessment Metalcs, Notes	Assessment Metrics, Notes.
	Assessment Metrics.	Assessment Metrics.	Assessment Metrics Notes

	7496	NUB-TYPE	ALTHOR	UNIONDED
Liththwoice I Eljadi	Investice	Surveyor/ Assessor Expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
PWMENT BREAKDOWN, JOK pelt	Forms / Clain Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	\$ July 2019
Ukkimpertion (Z) pelif	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 hey 2019
UNCAGatmentta (11 pdf	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LKK AUTO COKSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
AKK PHOTO-3 pelf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM ant	Forms / Claim Documents	Sathfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pill	Forms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO CONGUÇTANTS PTE LTD.TPI	5 July 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE pur	Frenice	Pepairer	LISE AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	\$ 10k 2019
LETTER TO INSURED-pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2019
	Reports & Statement	Others	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2019
MANUATE M FBM 2982K - 5G 98.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2019
TP (STIMATE - MARKED) spilt	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	11 June 2019
SURVEY PHOTOS pull	Reports & Statement	Others	LISK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 June 2019
HE-SURVEY PHOTOS pall	Reports & Statement	Others	LIOR AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 Ame 2019

DATE UNIONDED 10 December 2018

KUMAR Shallendra

CIA Report

Reports & Statement

FBM2982K 19;PDF

MCHITLIAN.

308.1YPK

THE

NAME

7 December 2018

NIKAM Santoth Pandurang

Workshop

Correspondence

■ EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP INCLUDING CO CLAIMANT .....g

minimae	
in hair	
KTAR	
har-RA	
ethlim	
adina	
dan.	
Penni	
4	
a in	
Vir.es.	
H/cm/	
Paten	
stadii.	
a-rnn	
earnin	
ndnese	
A-Mar	
linda	
Illhtm	
nun	
ritain	
Ę,	
mon as	
ms ax	
rtriair	
Sma	
U///	
https	